
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$208.46

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Received By

If Received By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

05/27/2015

05/27/2015

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2014  Paid Real Estate

2014  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

13,200

3825441

3825441

5.3856

0.1600
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.3164

5.7460

May 29, 2015

May 29, 2015

0.2554

13,200
13,200
13,200
13,200

13,200
13,200

13,200

13,200
13,200

2014-00324237

2014-00324237

$231.71

$231.71

13.20

71.09

1.0000

FIRST AMERICAN LAND TRUST CO
TRUSTEE
LOTS 74 94 97 98 LAND TRUST
6900 S ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL STE
400
ORLANDO, FL    32809

FIRST AMERICAN LAND TRUST CO
TRUSTEE
LOTS 74 94 97 98 LAND TRUST
6900 S ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL STE
400
ORLANDO, FL    32809

3118282202-000-09400

3118282202-000-09400

15.7924

   24448 CALUSA BLVD

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB
LOT 94 PB 51 PG 64-65ORB 4438 PGS 238
244

   24448 CALUSA BLVD

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB LOT
94 PB 51 PG 64-65ORB 4438 PGS 238 244

4.18

Receipt #

Receipt #

19.80
75.85

6.21
2.11
6.54
6.11

0
3.37

13,200

0

13,200
0

13,200
0

13,200
13,200

13,200
13,200 0

0
0

0

0
0

13,200

$208.46

13,200
13,200




