DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2014 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3118282202-000-09400		3825441	0006

FIRST AMERICAN LAND TRUST CO TRUSTEE LOTS 74 94 97 98 LAND TRUST 6900 S ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL STE 400 ORLANDO, FL 32809 24448 CALUSA BLVD

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB LOT 94 PB 51 PG 64-65ORB 4438 PGS 238 244

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	13,200	0	13,200	5.3856	71.09
AMBULANCE MSTU	13,200	0	13,200	0.4629	6.11
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	13,200	0	13,200	0.4957	6.54
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	13,200	0	13,200	0.1600	2.11
FIRE MSTU	13,200	0	13,200	0.4704	6.21
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	13,200	0	13,200	5.7460	75.85
CAPITAL OUTLAY	13,200	0	13,200	1.5000	19.80
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	13,200	0	13,200	0.3164	4.18
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	13,200	0	13,200	0.2554	3.37
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	13,200	0	13,200	1.0000	13.20
			TOTAL:	15.7924	\$208.46

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	00.09
	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$208.46

If Received By May 29, 2015		
Please Pay \$0.00		

Paid 05/27/2015 Receipt # 2014-00324237 \$231.71

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2014 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Received By May 29, 2015

If Received By May 29, 2015
Please Pay \$0.00

24448 CALUSA BLVD

FIRST AMERICAN LAND TRUST CO TRUSTEE LOTS 74 94 97 98 LAND TRUST 6900 S ORANGE BLOSSOM TRL STE 400 ORLANDO, FL 32809

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT TWO SUB LOT 94 PB 51 PG 64-65ORB 4438 PGS 238 244

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3118282202-000-09400		3825441	0006